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Across Down
3. Gleb from Ctrl+XD 1. Milan from Lucky 3
5. Alexander from Ydin Ryhma 2. Alexey from Surstrumien Bobra
6. Yui Hin Arvin from :-) :-) :-) 3. Karolis from KTU United
9. Anna from Probably worse than LLMs 4. Simon from Omogen Heap
11. llian from Muffix Sassif 7. Vedran from Lucky 3
12. llya from New folder (3) 8. Leonid from KTU United

14. Vsevolod from Yolki-palki 9. llya from Probably worse than LLMs




17.
22,
24,
26.
29.
31.
32.
34,
35.
38.
39.
41,
42,
47.
49,
50.
51.
52,
54,
55.
56.
59.
66.
69.
70.

71

Ashley Aragorn from :-) :-) :-)
Namesake of the taskmaker
Zakhar from pengzoo

Ibuki from japan86583718
Ihor from Energy is not over
Ivan from Ydin Ryhma
Hirotaka from Screenwalkers
Hiroki from GoodBye2023
Jan from Trzy Kwaterki
Artyom from Muffix Sassif
Ke-Wei from :-) :-) :-)

Anton from Nutrient Madam
Atsutoshi from GoodBye2023
Namesake of the taskmaker

Artsem from Jinotega

Maksim from Innopolis/Mytishchi/Paphos

Roman from Ctrl+XD
Masataka from Screenwalkers
Evaldas from KTU United
Tikhon from Yolki-palki
Semyon from fu[r]+y cats
Jakub from Trzy Kwaterki
Anton from Surstrumien Bobra
Dmitry from Jinotega

Ryo from japan86583718

. Quy Dang from Team 1
72.
74.
75.
76.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.

Nikita from SKUF SU 25

Vladimir from Surstrumien Bobra
Denis from Yolki-palki

Oleh from Energy is not over
Valerio from RUUUUUUUUUURR
Viacheslav from New folder (3)
Namesake of the taskmaker
Dmitrii from SKUF SU 25
Namesake of the taskmaker

Semen from SKUF SU 25

10.
13.
15.
16.
18.
19.
20.
21.
23.
25,
27.
28.
30.
33.
36.
37.
40.
43.
44,
45,
46.
48.
51.
53.
57.
58.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
67.
68.
73.
77.
78.

Johan from Omogen Heap
Yasutaka from Objective-KUB1
Namesake of the taskmaker
Renat from :cat-gave-up: [pinely]
Pavel from Dvoe protiv vetra
Daiki from Screenwalkers
Namesake of the taskmaker
Davide from RUUUUUUUUUURR
Arsenii from fu[r]+y cats

Vsevolod from Nutrient Madam
Masabhiro from Objective-KUB1
Yury from New folder (3)

Sergei from neurons flat

Ngoc Ha from Team 1

Yuta from Objective-KUB1
Sergey from Dvoe protiv vetra
Aleksa from Gii Klub

Takuto from japan86583718
laroslav from Ydin Ryhma
Yuichiro from GoodBye2023
Mladen from Gii Klub

Anton from neurons flat

Nikita from Nutrient Madam
Aleksandr from Innopolis/Mytishchi/Paphos
Ramazan from Innopolis/Mytishchi/Paphos
Namesake of the taskmaker
Vladimir from Ctrl+XD

Andrei from neurons flat

Nikita from pengzoo

Fabrizio from RUUUUUUUUUURR
Aron from Omogen Heap

Chau Vu from Team 1

Pavle from Gii Klub

Lazar from Lucky 3

Matvii from Energy is not over
Konstantin from Jinotega

Vsevolod from Muffix Sassif



